Fox River Classic Conference 18.19 All-Conference Girls Basketball Teams

FIRST TEAM
NAME

Emman Nagel
Jaddan Simmons
Kendall Renard
Carley Duffney
Rachel Kerkoff
Sammy Opichka

Player of the Year:
Emma Nagel

SCHOOL

Bay Port

GB Southwest
GB Preble

GB Preble

De Pere
Notre Dame

Bay Port

Defensive Player of the Year:

Emma Nagel

Coach of the Year:
Jim Doell

SECOND TEAM
Jasmine Litt
Meredith Opie
MacKenzie Johnson
Natalie Cerrato
Jordan Meulemans
Georgia Gregoire

Honorable Mention
Lily Hansford

Anna Wendorf
Alaina Abel

Mady Draak
Charley Apple
Maggie Hernandez
Isabel Majewski
Julie Scharinger

Defensive Team
Emma Nagel
Jaddan Simmons
Kendall Renard
Rachel Kerkoff
Grace Krause
Jasmine Litt

Bay Port

GB Preble

Pulaski
Sheboygan North
Bay Port

De Pere

De Pere

Notre Dame

Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Bay Port

Bay Port

Notre Dame
Pulaski

Pulaski
Sheboygan North

Bay Port

GB Southwest
GB Preble

De Pere

Bay Port
Pulaski

YR
11
11
11
10
12
10

11
12
11
12

10

HT
6-0
5-8
6-3
5-11
5-5
5-11

6-0
5-9
5-6
5-6
5-10
5-6



